
Nepal Rastra Bank
Birgunj Office

Invitation for Sealed Ouotation

Date of second Publication:2078/09/03 B.S.

l. The Nepal Rastra Bank, Birgunj office invites sealed quotations from
supply, delivery and installation of the following goods.

registered Suppliers for the

S.

N.
Sealed Quotation No. Description of

Goods
Qty

(units)
Cost estimate per unit
includinp VAT (Rs.)

Bid Bond
Amount (Rs.)

0t/sQA{cM/2078/79 Note counting
machine

6 2,30,000.00 34,500.00

2. 02tsQ/AC/2078/79 AC ( 1.5 Ton ) ., 1,30,000.00
11,750.00

AC(2Ton) 2 1,60,000.00

)- 03 /S Q/Comp uter / 207 8 / 7 9 Computer r0 1,40,000.00 35.000.00

2.

3.

:!-

6.

Interested eligible Suppliers may obtain further information and inspect the Sealed Quotation Forms at
the office of Nepal Rastra Bank, Birgunj, Parsa. Tel.no. 051-591207, Email : (nrbbrg@-trrb.org.np).

A complete set of Sealed Quotation Documents may be purchased from Nepal Rastra Bank, Birgunj
office by eligible Suppliers on the submission of a written application, along with the copy of
company/firm registration cefiificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of NRs.1,000.00
before 12:00 pm on 2078/09/11 in Account number 1700000-030-012-524.

4. Sealed Quotations must be submitted to Nepal Rastra Bank, Birgunj Office physically before 1:00 pm
on 2078/09/11. Quotation received after this deadline shall not be accepted.

Quotations must be valid for a period of 45 days from the last date of submission of sealed quotations
and must be accompanied by Cash Security or Bank Guarantee, which shall be valid for 30 days
beyond the validity period of the bid.

If bidder wishes to submit the Cash Security, the cash should be deposited in Sundry Creditors
Account No.1709999-011-004-524 at Nepal Rastra Bank, Birgunj office and submit the receipt of the
deposited amount of cash along with the Sealed Quotation.

7. Sealed Quotation shall be opened at 1:00 PM on 2078/09/lI at the Nepal Rastra Bank, Birgunj
office.

8. If the last date of purchasing, submission and opening falls on a public holiday then the next working
day shall be considered the last day.

9. Nepal Rastra Bank reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the Sealed

Quotations without assigning any reason, whatsoever.


